
SL SUJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH Revised New Pathways Oxford

2 Revised New Pathways Work Book Oxford

3 Grammar Land Orient Blackswan

4 Success with Cursive Writing - I Password

5 MATHS New Learning Composite Mathematics - I S. Chand

6 Mental Maths - I Marina Publication

7 EVS Let's Save the Earth Green Earth 

8 COMPUTER Let's Plug in Green Earth 

9 G.K. G.K Smart -I Macmillan

10 VALUE EDUCATION Life Lessons - I Orient Blackswan

11 Etiquettes Inspiration

12 CRAFT Junior Artist - I Langers International

13 2ND LANG. HINDI Parivesh -I Hindi Pathmala Viva Education

14 2ND LANG. ODIA Ama Bhasa Ama Sahitya- Vol-1 Ajanta

15 Hastalipi -Vol-1 Ajanta

SL SUBJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH Revised New Pathways Oxford

2 Revised New Pathways Work Book Oxford

3 Grammar Land Orient Blackswan

4 Success with Cursive Writing - 2 Password

5 MATHS New Learning Composite Mathematics - II S. Chand

6 Mental Maths - II Marina Publication

7 EVS Le's Save the Earth Green Earth 

8 COMPUTER Let's Plug in Green Earth 

9 G.K. G.K Smart -II Macmillan

10 VALUE EDUCATION Life Lessons - II Orient Blackswan

11 CRAFT Junior Artist - 2 Langers International

12 DICTIONARY Junior Illustrated Dictionary Ratna Sagar

13 2ND LANG. HINDI Parivesh -II Hindi Pathmala Viva Education

14 Vyakarana Pravah - 2 White Beacon

15 2ND LANG. ODIA Ama Bhasa Ama Sahitya- Vol-2 Ajanta

16 Hastalipi -Vol-2 Ajanta

17 Odia Byakaran O Rachana-Vol-I Ajanta
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Class - I

Class - II



SL SUBJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH Sky Lark Course Book -III Madhuban

2 Sky Lark Work Book -III Madhuban

3 Revised Corner Stone-III Grammar & Composition skills Pearson

4 Success with Cursive Writing - 3 Password

5 MATHS Junior Maths - 3 Bharti Bhawan

6 Mental Maths - 3 Marina 

7 EVS Let's Save the Earth Green Earth 

8 COMPUTER Click It Green Earth 

9 G.K. G.K Smart-III MacMillan

10 VALUE EDUCATION Life Lessons - III Orient Blackswan

11 CRAFT Creative Art & Craft - 3 Marina

12 Junior Pictorial Atlas TTK

13 2ND LANG. HINDI Udbhav - 3 Pearson

14 Vyakaran Pravah - 3 White Beacon

15 2ND LANG. ODIA Ama Bhasa Ama Sahitya- Vol-3 Ajanta

16 Odia Byakaran O Rachana-Vol-II Ajanta

17 DICTIONARY Junior Illustrated Dictionary Ratna Sagar

SL SUBJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH Skylark Course Book -IV Madhuban

2 Skylark Work Book -IV Madhuban

3 GRAMMAR Revised Corner Stone-IV Grammar & Composition skills Pearson

4 MATHS Junior Maths - 4 Bharti Bhawan

5 Mental Maths - 4 Marina

6 EVS Let's Save The Earth Green Earth

7 COMPUTER IT Beans Kips Publishing World

8 G.K. Brainvita Updated - 4 Rohan

9 VALUE EDUCATION Life Lessons  - 4 Orient Blackswan

10 CRAFT Creative Art & Craft - 4 Marina

11 Oxford Mini Dictionary Oxford

12 2ND LANG. HINDI Udbhav - 4 Pearson

13 Vyakaran Pravah - 3 White Beacon

14 3RD LANG. ODIA Ama Bhasa O Sahitya - 1 Pustak Mandir

15 Pilanka Hastalipi Pustak Mandir

16 3RD LANG. SANSKRIT Sanskriti Praveshika - O Tarun

17 3RD LANG. FRENCH Enchanté - O Rachna Sagar

18 Cahier Exercises - O Rachna Sagar

19 2ND LANG. ODIA Ama Bhasa Ama Sahitya - IV Ajanta

20 Odia Byakaran O Rachana-Vol-II Ajanta

21 3RD LANG. HINDI Arahul-1 Green Earth

Class - III

Class - IV



SL SUBJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH Skylark Course Book -V Madhuban

2 Skylark Work Book -V Madhuban

3 GRAMMAR Revised Corner Stone-V Grammar & Composition skills Pearson

4 MATHS Junior Maths - 5 Bharti Bhawan

5 Mental Maths - 5 Marina

6 EVS Let's Save The Earth Green Earth

7 COMPUTER IT Beans Kips Publishing World

8 G.K. Get Ready to Know More - 4 Macmillan

9 VALUE EDUCATION Life Lessons  - 5 Orient Blackswan

10 CRAFT Creative Art & Craft - 5 Marina

11 2ND LANG. HINDI Udbhav - 5 Pearson

12 Vyakaran Pravah - 5 White Beacon

13 3RD LANG. ODIA Ama Bhasa O Sahitya - 2 Pustak Mandir

14 3RD LANG. SANSKRIT Sanskriti Praveshika - 1 Tarun

15 3RD LANG. FRENCH Enchante - 1 Rachna Sagar

16 Enchante Cahier Exercise Rachna Sagar

17 2ND LANG. ODIA Ama Bhasa Ama Sahitya - V Ajanta

18 Odia Byakaran O Rachana-Vol-III Ajanta

19 3RD LANG. HINDI Arahul-II Green Earth

Class - V


